Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
High-Power Q-Switched
Diode-Pumped UV and
Green Laser
Q-Series®
High-Power Q-Switched Diode-Pumped UV and Green Laser
www.lumentum.com 2
Lumentum Q-Series lasers lead the market for high-power Q-switched diode-pumped

High-Power Q-Switched Diode-Pumped UV and Green Laser
www.lumentum.com 9
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or
Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Example for complete system:
Q331-HD-1000R (355 nm, 10 to 30 kHz laser head)
Q-PS-1000R (power supply)
Q-PS-A30R (3 meter flex umbilical cable)
QA-CH (standard voltage configuration chiller)
QA-CH-A11 (3 m hose set, straight/straight couplings)
Laser Head
Product Code Description
Q331-HD-1000R 355 nm, 5 W class, 10 to 30 kHz
Q332-HD-1000R 355 nm, 5 W class, 30 to 70 kHz
Q333-HD-1000R 355 nm, 5 W class, 70 to 130 kHz
Q301-HD-1000R 355 nm, 10 W class, 10 to 30 kHz
Q302-HD-1000R 355 nm, 10 W class, 30 to 70 kHz
Q303-HD-1000R 355 nm, 10 W class, 70 to 130 kHz
Q304-HD-1000R 355 nm, 11 W class, 40 to 90 kHz
Q201-HD-1000R 532 nm, 15 W class, 5 to 15 kHz
Q202-HD-1000R 532 nm, 15 W class, 15 to 60 kHz
Note: Lumentum Q-Series porfolio covers a wide range of repetition rate from sinlge shot up to 200kHz. Custom models are available upon request.
Accessories
Product Code Power Supply Description
Q-PS-1000R Standard power supply
Product Code Umbilical Cable Description
Q-PS-A30R       3 meter flex umbilical cable
Q-PS-A50R       5 meter flex umbilical cable
Q-PS-A70R       7 meter flex umbilical cable
Q-PS-A100R     10 meter flex umbilical cable
Product Code Chiller Description
QA-CH Standard with 110 VAC
QA-CH-E European with 220 VAC
Product Code Hose Kit Description
QA-CH-A11 Pair of 3 m hoses, straight/straight couplings
QA-CH-A12 Pair of 5 m hoses, straight/straight couplings
QA-CH-A21 Pair of 3 m hoses, right-angle/straight couplings
QA-CH-A22 Pair of 5 m hoses, right-angle/straight couplings
QA-CH-A31 Pair of 3 m hoses, right-angle/right-angle couplings
QA-CH-A32 Pair of 5 m hoses, right-angle/right-angle couplings
North America
Toll Free: 844 810 LITE (5483)
Outside North America
Toll Free: 800 000 LITE (5483)